
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 381 MBA (Banking Technology) 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21088553 2103813733308 DELFIN BIJU  1 195 

2 PU21053333 2103811707009 ANANDACUMAR T  2 153 

3 PU21006611 2103812114892 KEVIN JOHNY  3 152 

4 PU21021403 2103811913539 SOHAN BISWAS  4 145 

5 PU21095907 2103813126633 GURURAJAN.V  5 136 

6 PU21073187 2103813130167 MAHALAKSHMI V  6 135 

7 PU21082093 2103814034679 T. VENKATASIVARAO  7 130 

8 PU21077647 2103813130181 PADMAJA.S  8 127 

9 PU21006671 2103813126648 DAREN PAUL T  9 125 

10 PU21067353 2103813127092 DHARANYA S  10 123 

11 PU21035103 2103813129257 NITHYASHREE  11 116 

12 PU21019241 2103813128633 KARTHIKRADJA V  12 115 

13 PU21064059 2103811809001 SEN KUMAR  13 115 

14 PU21005645 2103812016963 ANJANA V  14 113 

15 PU21021649 2103813128657 AKSHAYA. S  15 112 

16 PU21082873 2103813130201 DINESH KUMAR  16 110 

17 PU21012263 2103813126619 MIRUDHULAADEVI B  17 110 

18 PU21032787 2103813129244 RAJAKAMALAM.T  18 109 

19 PU21032421 2103813934530 SURENDHAR KUMAR V  19 108 

20 PU21017017 2103813126678 SANTHIYA D  20 108 

21 PU21047971 2103813127059 SATHYAREENA M  21 105 

22 PU21021195 2103810702047 YOGESHWARAN.S  22 103 

23 PU21059531 2103812521685 SREEHARI S  23 103 

24 PU21003977 2103813126639 KRISHNAKOUMAR.C  24 101 

25 PU21072471 2103813130161 MARIE THERESE BONIFACE  25 100 

26 PU21001049 2103813127117 R.DHIREAKA  26 100 



27 PU21080197 2103813127102 JAI GANESH J  27 100 

28 PU21050863 2103813026456 POOJA SHRI G  28 99 

29 PU21072735 2103814135361 NAKKA BINDU  29 98 

30 PU21051315 2103813129479 NISHA S  30 97 

31 PU21038433 2103813127052 ARAVIND KUMAR A  31 97 

      END     

      

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21008419 2103813126979 SARVESHWAR MADHAV. D  32 96 

2 PU21045533 2103813129458 SURIYA  35 95 

3 PU21012771 2103812521550 AKSHAY KRISHNAN K  36 93 

4 PU21004119 2103813127127 ARUL JYOTHY K  37 93 

5 PU21011207 2103813128469 NIVEDHA. S  38 92 

6 PU21019489 2103813128634 PRIYADHARSHINI T  39 92 

7 PU21031541 2103813129241 DHIVYA PRIYA R  40 90 

8 PU21050631 2103813129477 MOHANAPRIYA M  42 89 

9 PU21011399 2103813128583 SARULATHA D  45 88 

10 PU21072661 2103813130164 D. MOHANASOUNDARY  46 86 

11 PU21077105 2103813127099 SABARIGANESH R  51 85 

12 PU21028339 2103813128693 SANTHANAM P  52 85 

13 PU21077639 2103813130180 K.VIKNESH KUMAR  53 85 

14 PU21020997 2103813128648 DAPHNE AUXILIA E  54 85 

15 PU21074229 2103813130170 M SOBANA  55 84 

16 PU21009149 2103813126660 SANTHOSH G  56 84 

17 PU21027855 2103813128689 KEERTHANA B  57 83 

18 PU21009109 2103813126659 SARANYA.S  60 81 

19 PU21052927 2103812926142 SHASHANK KUMAR  62 79 

20 PU21062561 2103813127085 M ARUNTAMILSELVAN  64 78 

21 PU21015093 2103811707017 S.HEMALATHA  65 78 

22 PU21016119 2103813128613 SURIYA E  67 75 

23 PU21090591 2103813130235 DINESH RAJA.R  69 75 

24 PU21015101 2103813126672 ELAMKATHIR P  70 75 

25 PU21056703 2103813129501 ELAKAYA.K  71 75 

      END     

            



Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21094869 2103813131165 BAKKIALAKSHMI  33 96 

2 PU21033329 2103813126628 THARUN KUMAR B  48 85 

3 PU21032411 2103813129242 SATHYANARAYANAN S  50 85 

4 PU21062033 2103813129512 DINESHKUMAR  58 82 

5 PU21073837 2103813130169 SUSHMITHA B  66 77 

6 PU21088099 2103811204614 BACHALAKURI ANUSHA  68 75 

7 PU21089293 2103810500787 HIMALAYA KALYANI  72 73 

8 PU21092827 2103813131158 SURENTHAR A  83 70 

9 PU21069085 2103813130149 ANITHA A  87 69 

10 PU21087585 2103813127109 PREMCHAND KUMAR  92 66 

11 PU21004537 2103813126974 ARUN KRISHKUMAR R  96 65 

12 PU21070863 2103813130153 DHIVYA K  97 64 

13 PU21083307 2103813127106 AARTHIGAA P  98 63 

14 PU21000147 2103813126634 KARTHIK RAJA.B  112 60 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21088153 2103811003924 SARIKA BASUMATARY  34 95 

2 PU21032611 2103811913522 NIMROD MOCHAHARI  213 35 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21091725 2103812523819 ARUNIMA M K  41 90 

2 PU21049773 2103814034691 KOVVURI GANGESH REDDY  89 69 

3 PU21033589 2103812016974 VAISHNAVI P  139 53 

4 PU21017057 2103814034668 GANDHAM NARENDRAREDDY  231 28 

      END     

            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 



1 PU21023461 2103811808838 AKSHAYA V R  160 48 

2 PU21078003 2103811807470 ANJU SURESH  163 45 

3 PU21009861 2103813126989 SIVA DHARSAN  199 37 

4 PU21014315 2103812017421 VISRUTH CHANDRASEKHARAN  220 31 

5 PU21019293 2103813127130 JEEVANANTHAM G  272 4 

      END     

      

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21008419 2103813126979 SARVESHWAR MADHAV. D  32 96 

2 PU21094869 2103813131165 BAKKIALAKSHMI  33 96 

3 PU21088153 2103811003924 SARIKA BASUMATARY  34 95 

4 PU21045533 2103813129458 SURIYA  35 95 

5 PU21012771 2103812521550 AKSHAY KRISHNAN K  36 93 

6 PU21004119 2103813127127 ARUL JYOTHY K  37 93 

7 PU21011207 2103813128469 NIVEDHA. S  38 92 

8 PU21019489 2103813128634 PRIYADHARSHINI T  39 92 

9 PU21031541 2103813129241 DHIVYA PRIYA R  40 90 

10 PU21091725 2103812523819 ARUNIMA M K  41 90 

11 PU21050631 2103813129477 MOHANAPRIYA M  42 89 

12 PU21035877 2103811808169 GAYATHRI RAMACHANDRAN  43 89 

13 PU21027659 2103813128687 ANJALI KUMARI  44 88 

14 PU21011399 2103813128583 SARULATHA D  45 88 

15 PU21072661 2103813130164 D. MOHANASOUNDARY  46 86 

16 PU21046447 2103811204648 GODAVARI SAI PRIYA  47 85 

17 PU21033329 2103813126628 THARUN KUMAR B  48 85 

18 PU21034261 2103813129254 MADHUMITHA.K  49 85 

19 PU21032411 2103813129242 SATHYANARAYANAN S  50 85 

20 PU21077105 2103813127099 SABARIGANESH R  51 85 

21 PU21028339 2103813128693 SANTHANAM P  52 85 

22 PU21077639 2103813130180 K.VIKNESH KUMAR  53 85 

23 PU21020997 2103813128648 DAPHNE AUXILIA E  54 85 

24 PU21074229 2103813130170 M SOBANA  55 84 

25 PU21009149 2103813126660 SANTHOSH G  56 84 

26 PU21027855 2103813128689 KEERTHANA B  57 83 

27 PU21062033 2103813129512 DINESHKUMAR  58 82 

28 PU21074669 2103813131146 CHANDRU RB  59 81 

29 PU21009109 2103813126659 SARANYA.S  60 81 

30 PU21094223 2103813131163 P.NITHYA DEVI  61 80 

31 PU21052927 2103812926142 SHASHANK KUMAR  62 79 



32 PU21013349 2103813126669 PRIYADARSHINI.A  63 78 

33 PU21062561 2103813127085 M ARUNTAMILSELVAN  64 78 

34 PU21015093 2103811707017 S.HEMALATHA  65 78 

35 PU21073837 2103813130169 SUSHMITHA B  66 77 

36 PU21016119 2103813128613 SURIYA E  67 75 

37 PU21088099 2103811204614 BACHALAKURI ANUSHA  68 75 

38 PU21090591 2103813130235 DINESH RAJA.R  69 75 

39 PU21015101 2103813126672 ELAMKATHIR P  70 75 

40 PU21056703 2103813129501 ELAKAYA.K  71 75 

41 PU21089293 2103810500787 HIMALAYA KALYANI  72 73 

42 PU21039263 2103813131140 PRIYADHARSHAN R  73 73 

43 PU21065459 2103813129520 T.NITHISH  74 73 

44 PU21017571 2103811707001 MANJAL NILA @ GOMATHI.M  75 73 

45 PU21085983 2103812114901 JISHNU K VINOD  76 72 

46 PU21071347 2103811807401 SANDRA S  77 72 

47 PU21071747 2103813130159 P GOKULARAMAN  78 72 

48 PU21065809 2103813131144 SUBALAKSHMI P  79 71 

49 PU21052007 2103812521544 ATHULYA S  80 70 

50 PU21019929 2103813126994 ABIRAMI.S  81 70 

51 PU21049511 2103813129474 AMARNATH A  82 70 

52 PU21092827 2103813131158 SURENTHAR A  83 70 

53 PU21089697 2103813130227 SAI GAYATHRI K  84 70 

54 PU21036103 2103813127047 SUBASHINI.K  85 70 

55 PU21058135 2103812017424 ABHINAV C  86 70 

56 PU21069085 2103813130149 ANITHA A  87 69 

57 PU21037687 2103812114891 MELBIN JAMES  88 69 

58 PU21049773 2103814034691 KOVVURI GANGESH REDDY  89 69 

59 PU21068841 2103813130144 VENDHAN.A  90 69 

60 PU21091141 2103810702128 J POOJASHRI  91 68 

61 PU21087585 2103813127109 PREMCHAND KUMAR  92 66 

62 PU21067279 2103813834183 GOWSIK V  93 66 

63 PU21058745 2103812521683 AMAL K P  94 66 

64 PU21036139 2103812521642 CHANDANA REJITH  95 65 

65 PU21004537 2103813126974 ARUN KRISHKUMAR R  96 65 

66 PU21070863 2103813130153 DHIVYA K  97 64 

67 PU21083307 2103813127106 AARTHIGAA P  98 63 



68 PU21006789 2103813126651 HARITHA K  99 63 

69 PU21061539 2103814135354 LENKA MANIDEEP  100 63 

70 PU21091031 2103813130238 S.ABIRAMI  101 63 

71 PU21061171 2103811808980 SOORAJ.K.B  102 63 

72 PU21025569 2103813128675 NIRAIMATHI  103 63 

73 PU21007227 2103813128450 FARHAN HUSSAIN H  104 62 

74 PU21018925 2103813128629 GOKULNATH H  105 62 

75 PU21079145 2103813130189 THAMIZHARASAN P  106 60 

76 PU21014389 2103813126621 SNEHA.C  107 60 

77 PU21005719 2103813128435 J PRATHEKE  108 60 

78 PU21069089 2103813130150 PRIYANGA.O  109 60 

79 PU21092731 2103813131157 AJINVIKNESH M  110 60 

80 PU21079123 2103813130188 PRAVEEN KUMAR R  111 60 

81 PU21000147 2103813126634 KARTHIK RAJA.B  112 60 

82 PU21086063 2103813130213 S.IMAYAVARAMBAN  113 60 

83 PU21017613 2103813128622 KAVIPRIYA K  114 59 

84 PU21008455 2103813126618 APARNA.A  115 59 

85 PU21031109 2103813127037 R.DHANALAKSHMI  116 58 

86 PU21096083 2103812206817 DOMA YAMUNA  117 58 

87 PU21020317 2103812020383 ARJUN BHASKAR K P  118 58 

88 PU21010829 2103813126663 ANANDHAKRISHNAN A  119 58 

89 PU21005617 2103813128433 JAGANNATHAN  120 57 

90 PU21065895 2103813129522 DHARMAMBAL  121 57 

91 PU21032947 2103813127042 SATHESH  122 56 

92 PU21022609 2103813127026 PRETHISH  123 56 

93 PU21047729 2103813129465 VIJAYAKUMARI.S  124 55 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21039263 2103813131140 PRIYADHARSHAN R  73 73 

2 PU21017571 2103811707001 MANJAL NILA @ GOMATHI.M  75 73 

3 PU21085983 2103812114901 JISHNU K VINOD  76 72 

4 PU21071347 2103811807401 SANDRA S  77 72 

5 PU21071747 2103813130159 P GOKULARAMAN  78 72 

6 PU21052007 2103812521544 ATHULYA S  80 70 



7 PU21019929 2103813126994 ABIRAMI.S  81 70 

8 PU21049511 2103813129474 AMARNATH A  82 70 

9 PU21036103 2103813127047 SUBASHINI.K  85 70 

10 PU21058135 2103812017424 ABHINAV C  86 70 

11 PU21068841 2103813130144 VENDHAN.A  90 69 

12 PU21067279 2103813834183 GOWSIK V  93 66 

13 PU21058745 2103812521683 AMAL K P  94 66 

14 PU21036139 2103812521642 CHANDANA REJITH  95 65 

15 PU21006789 2103813126651 HARITHA K  99 63 

16 PU21061539 2103814135354 LENKA MANIDEEP  100 63 

17 PU21061171 2103811808980 SOORAJ.K.B  102 63 

18 PU21025569 2103813128675 NIRAIMATHI  103 63 

19 PU21007227 2103813128450 FARHAN HUSSAIN H  104 62 

20 PU21018925 2103813128629 GOKULNATH H  105 62 

21 PU21079145 2103813130189 THAMIZHARASAN P  106 60 

22 PU21014389 2103813126621 SNEHA.C  107 60 

23 PU21069089 2103813130150 PRIYANGA.O  109 60 

24 PU21092731 2103813131157 AJINVIKNESH M  110 60 

25 PU21079123 2103813130188 PRAVEEN KUMAR R  111 60 

26 PU21017613 2103813128622 KAVIPRIYA K  114 59 

27 PU21008455 2103813126618 APARNA.A  115 59 

28 PU21031109 2103813127037 R.DHANALAKSHMI  116 58 

29 PU21096083 2103812206817 DOMA YAMUNA  117 58 

30 PU21020317 2103812020383 ARJUN BHASKAR K P  118 58 

31 PU21005617 2103813128433 JAGANNATHAN  120 57 

32 PU21032947 2103813127042 SATHESH  122 56 

33 PU21022609 2103813127026 PRETHISH  123 56 

34 PU21047729 2103813129465 VIJAYAKUMARI.S  124 55 

35 PU21068193 2103812421187 RAMPRASATH B  125 55 

36 PU21072159 2103811913601 BISWAJIT RANA  127 55 

37 PU21048473 2103810802830 VISHAL V  128 55 

38 PU21025783 2103813128679 INDUMATHI A  132 55 

39 PU21059249 2103812016991 MUHAMMED JASEEL K S  133 55 

40 PU21085943 2103813127108 BALAJI K  134 55 

41 PU21035645 2103813127044 S.UDHAYAMALA  136 54 

42 PU21057469 2103813733310 ANANDHU V  137 54 



43 PU21048621 2103812016984 MUHAMMAD JASIL KH  138 53 

44 PU21046963 2103811808201 ALEN THOMAS  140 52 

45 PU21040459 2103813129435 AJAY M  141 51 

46 PU21033881 2103813834173 VISWANATH J  142 50 

47 PU21090385 2103813130234 VIJAYASAMUNDISWARI V  143 50 

48 PU21049527 2103813129475 BUVANESHWARI S  144 50 

49 PU21034187 2103813129251 MANOMITHA.A  145 50 

50 PU21019809 2103813128637 SAMBATH S  146 50 

51 PU21064555 2103813129518 PUGHAZHARASAN K  147 50 

52 PU21043247 2103813129451 PRIYANGA P  150 50 

53 PU21011407 2103813128584 NISHANTHI J  151 50 

54 PU21015693 2103813127014 SURYA S  153 49 

55 PU21024167 2103813128668 MUTHUKUMARAN G  154 48 

56 PU21006369 2103813127006 K.R.SUBHASREE  157 48 

57 PU21011383 2103813128582 SWARNAKALYAN M  158 48 

58 PU21036931 2103813129272 SHARANNIVASAN R  159 48 

59 PU21016855 2103811707000 DEEPIKA.A  161 47 

60 PU21023289 2103812521553 UBIDE YOOSUF  162 46 

61 PU21051363 2103813127067 POOJA P  168 45 

62 PU21043785 2103812523699 ANAGHA V K  170 44 

63 PU21047393 2103813129463 VYAS A  172 44 

64 PU21018851 2103813126625 SHANMUKAPRIYA.J  173 43 

65 PU21067275 2103813130139 EZHILAN K  175 43 

66 PU21036387 2103814034672 GORIGE SISINDRIKUMAR  176 43 

67 PU21060979 2103811808979 HASNA CM  178 42 

68 PU21006613 2103813128442 PALANI BHARATHI M  180 41 

69 PU21033137 2103813129247 DHILIPKUMAR.V  181 41 

70 PU21032525 2103813127041 BHUVANESH KUMAR V  182 40 

71 PU21052297 2103813129483 M.GOKUL VISWA  184 40 

72 PU21008315 2103813126656 MOHANKUMAR M  186 40 

73 PU21006777 2103813126649 JOES DANIEL SANDIER J  187 40 

74 PU21015457 2103813126674 NIVEDHA MAYAVEL  188 40 

75 PU21012211 2103813128589 VAISHNAVI  190 40 

      END     

            

Category  SC    



Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21086063 2103813130213 S.IMAYAVARAMBAN  113 60 

2 PU21010829 2103813126663 ANANDHAKRISHNAN A  119 58 

3 PU21057271 2103813126982 CHANDRU A  130 55 

4 PU21087691 2103813130219 MURUGADOSS P  131 55 

5 PU21071279 2103811204675 DESHAPANGU BHAVANI  135 54 

6 PU21027963 2103813128691 MANOJKUMAR S  149 50 

7 PU21037945 2103814034689 HARITEJA JALLI  152 50 

8 PU21064021 2103813129516 DINESH S  155 48 

9 PU21072075 2103811204609 CHINTHAPALLY JHANSI RANI  156 48 

10 PU21059705 2103813127079 CHANDRU G  165 45 

11 PU21059237 2103813129506 MOHAN RAJ R  166 45 

12 PU21072867 2103811204610 EESAM GNANESHWARI  167 45 

13 PU21019967 2103813131135 KALAI PRIYAN M  169 45 

14 PU21085079 2103813127107 VINOTHINI  174 43 

15 PU21007731 2103813126653 PURUSHOTHAMAN M  177 42 

16 PU21011331 2103813126665 MAGESH.M  179 41 

17 PU21050875 2103813127065 AJAY K  183 40 

18 PU21076089 2103813130177 RAGHUNATH K  185 40 

19 PU21067163 2103813129525 PREETHI IYSWARYA A  189 40 

20 PU21026789 2103813026459 K DINESH  196 38 

21 PU21041259 2103813127053 THIRUNAVUKKARASU K  197 37 

22 PU21088219 2103811204615 MEKALA MUNJA  198 37 

23 PU21069001 2103813130148 SANTHIYARANI K  201 36 

24 PU21093853 2103813131161 KEERTHANA K  202 36 

25 PU21004871 2103813126986 MUGUNTHAN S  206 35 

26 PU21041333 2103813129439 ARAVINDHAN S  207 35 

27 PU21090211 2103813130233 KARTHIKRAJA K  208 35 

28 PU21033019 2103813129245 KARTHIK A  209 35 

29 PU21016337 2103813126623 UDAYANIDHI  210 35 

30 PU21016851 2103813126677 PRASANNA V  211 35 

31 PU21005173 2103813131123 DINESH G  215 33 

32 PU21054791 2103813129494 HARIHARAN V  223 30 

33 PU21072469 2103811204676 GUNDAMALLA DHANALAXMI  224 30 

34 PU21015557 2103813127013 NISHANTHINI P  225 30 

35 PU21042317 2103813129447 PRAVIN U  227 29 



36 PU21004499 2103813128425 KARTHIKKAVINESAN K  229 29 

37 PU21008621 2103813128456 RAMKUMAR T  232 28 

38 PU21048631 2103813129470 KOWSIGAN M  240 23 

39 PU21036149 2103813131139 VINOTHINI M  243 22 

40 PU21016065 2103813126991 ARAVINDHAN A  245 21 

41 PU21020591 2103813127022 VINOTH S  249 20 

42 PU21059109 2103813129505 VISHVETHA S  250 20 

      END     

            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21031223 2103811506720 MD IBRAHIM  273 4 

      END     

            

 


